Shenzhen DO Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd

Model Confirmation Letter

We, Shenzhen DO Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd certify the product: Smart Watch

Model No.: ID Sport06, ID Sport05

ID Sport06















Here the product 1#2# means the product model: ID Sport06; The product 3#4# means the product model: ID Sport05.

Their electrical circuit design, layout, components used and internal wiring are identical, The difference between product 1# and product 2# is that the Flash model and screen model is different including having different Flash supplier and screen supplier. These changes do not affect RF performance.

The difference between product 3# and product 4# is that the Flash model and screen model is different including having different Flash supplier and screen supplier. These changes do not affect RF performance.

The difference between product model: ID Sport06 and product model: ID Sport05 is that the Heart rate pad model, Appearance shape color is different. Including having different Heart supplier. These changes do not affect RF performance.

Heart supplier

ID Sport06: Shen zhen heng xu tong clrcult Co., LTD ID Sport05: Shen zhen heng xu tong clrcult Co., LTD

Heart rate pad model ID Sport06:HX2402V1.2-20240515 ID Sport05:HX2404V1.2-20240529

Wy Da jun

Signiture:

Grantee Contact: Wu Dajun

Company Name: Shenzhen DO Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd

Date: August 6, 2024